ShenZhen Renice Technology Co., Ltd
X5A mSATA SATAIII SSD
Datasheet
V1.0
2017-3-21
X5A mSATA SSD Datasheet
Renice Technology 〡www.renice-tech.com
1

Renice Technology 〡www.renice-tech.com
13
8.2 SMART Attributes
The following table defines the vendor specific data in byte 2 to 361 of the 512byte SMART data.
Table 8: SMART Data Vendor-specific Attributes
X5A mSATA SSD Datasheet
Renice Technology 〡www.renice-tech.com
14
9. Ordering Information
Table 9: Valid Combinations
Part Number Description
RIM128-SX5AM X5A MSATA SATAIII 128GB MLC Industrial SSD
RIM256-SX5AM X5A MSATA SATAIII 256GB MLC Industrial SSD
RIM512-SX5AM X5A MSATA SATAIII 512GB MLC Industrial SSD
RIM01T-SX5AM X5A MSATA SATAIII 1TB MLC Industrial SSD
RIS016-SX5AM X5A MSATA SATAIII 16GB SLC Industrial SSD
RIS032-SX5AM X5A MSATA SATAIII 32GB SLC Industrial SSD
RIS064-SX5AM X5A MSATA SATAIII 64GB SLC Industrial SSD
RIS128-SX5AM X5A MSATA SATAIII 128GB SLC Industrial SSD
RIS256-SX5AM X5A MSATA SATAIII 256GB SLC Industrial SSD
X5A mSATA SSD Datasheet
Renice Technology 〡www.renice-tech.com
15
10. Part Number Naming Rule
R I S 128 – S X5A M
Temp Range:
I-Industrial
SATA Interface
Capacities:
016:16GB
032: 32GB
064: 64GB
128: 128GB
256: 256GB
512: 512GB
01T: 1TB
Flash Type:
M: MLC
S: SLC
X5A Series
mSATA
Renice